G P. SPAGNA - SUPERGRI GLI A 2017

FILA
POS PILOTA TEMPO RITARDO
Vettura MEDIA
L. HAMILTON 79,149
Mercedes W08Q 211,727

RITARDO
su chi

precede

POS

PILOTA TEMPO RITARDO
Vettura MEDIA
S. VETTEL 79,200 0,051
Ferrari SF70H 211,591

RITARDO
su chi

precede

M. VERSTAPPEN
Red Bull RB13

79,706
210,248

0,557

0,267

D. RICCIARDO
Red Bull RB13

80,175
209,018

1,026

0,469

E. OCON
Force India VIM10

81,148
206,512

1,999

0,078

F. MASSA
Williams Fw40

81,222
206,323

2,073

0,074

2,248

N. HULKENBERG
Renault R.S.17

81,397
205,880

0,026

R. GROSJEAN
Haas VF-17

81,517
205,577

2,368

0,120

J. PALMER
Renault R.S.17

82,401
203,371

3,252

0,069

L. STROLL
Williams Fw40

82,411
203,347

3,262

GRIGLIA UFFICIALE 2017

0,010

G.P. SPAGNA -
44 L. HAMILTON Mercedes W08Q
77 V.BOTTAS Mercedes W08Q
33 M.VERSTAPPEN Red Bull RB13
14 F. ALONSO McLaren MCL32
19 F. MASSA Williams Fw40
20 K. MAGNUSSEN Haas VF-17
27 N.HULKENBERG Renault R.S.17
94 P. WEHRLEIN Sauber C36
30 J. PALMER Renault R.S.17
26 D. KVYAT Toro Rosso STR12

79,149

79,373

79,706

81,048

81,232

81,329

81,397

81,803

82,401

82,746

11

31

55

18

S. VETTEL

K. RAIKKONNEN

D. RICCIARDO

S. PEREZ

E. OCON

C. SAINZ JR.

R. GROSJEAN

M. ERICSSON

L. STROLL

-s. VANDOORNE

Ferrari SF70H

Ferrari SF70H

Red Bull RB13

Force India VIJM10

Force India VIJM10

Toro Rosso STR12

Haas VF-17

Sauber C36

Williams Fw40

McLaren MLC32

79,2

79,439

80,175

81,07

81,272

81,371

81,517

82,332

82,411

82,532

- Penalizzazione di 10 posizioni per cambio componenti P.U.



